EATON Vickers V10 and V20 Series
Fixed Displacement Vane Pump      www.hydpump.com
Features
•  EATON Vickers 10 and V20 series are fixed displacement
and balanced type vane pumps. With compact sizes, they
are available in single pumps and double pumps for both
industrial and mobile application.
•  The vane design with self compensation for wear and

For more information and technical data, please contact us.
Ordering Code and Specifications Single Pump
V20(F) - 1P11S - 1C(8)-(H)-(L)
Model V10, V20
Cover
Omit - Standard Cover
F - Flow Control Cover
P - Priority Valve Cover
Mounting
1 - 2-Bolt Flange
Inlet Port Connection
S - 1.3125”-12 Str. thd. (V10)
- 1.625”-12 Str. thd. (V20)
P - 1.00” NPT (V10)
- 1.25” NPT (V20)
B - 1.00” BSP (V10)
- 1.25” BSP (V20)
T - 1.1875”-12 Str. thd. (V10)
Shaft Rotation
(Viewed from shaft end)
Omit - Turn right
L - Turn left
Pressurer Setting for Flow control and
Priority Valve Cover bar (psi)
A - 17 (250) F - 103 (1500)
B - 34 (500) G - 121 (1750)
C - 52 (750) H - 138 (2000)
D - 69 (1000) J - 155 (2250)
E - 86 (1250) K - 172 (2500)
Flow rate Setting for Flow control and
Priority Valve Cover L/min (USgpm)
2 - 7.6 (2) 6 - 22.7 (6)
3 - 11.4 (3) 7 - 26.5 (7)
4 - 15.2 (4) 8 - 30.3 (8)
5 - 19.0 (5)
Delivery (USgpm at 1200 rpm)
V10 - 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
V20 - 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 13
Outlet Port Connection
V10 and V20
S - .750”-16 Str. thd. (V10)
- 1.0625”-12 Str. thd. (V20)
P - .500” NPT (V10)
- .750” NPT (V20)
B - .500” BSP (V10)
- .750” BSP (V20)
V10F, V10P, V20F, and V20P
S - .750”-16 Str. thd. for outlet and 1.0625”-12 Str. thd. for tank port (V20F)
Outlet Port Position
(Viewed from cover end)
A - Opposite inlet
B - 90o  CCW from inlet
C - Inline with inlet
D - 90o CW from inlet
Shaft
1 - Straight keyed
3 - Threaded with woodruff key
6 - Woodruff key stub (V20 only)
11 - Splined
12 - Splined (V10 only)
15 - Splined (V20 only)
38 - Splined
P - .750”-16 Str. thd. for outlet and .500” NPT for tank port (V10F and V20F)
T - .750”-16 Str. thd. for outlet and tank port (V10F)
- .750”-16 Str. thd. for primary outlet and tank port and .875”-14 Str. thd. for secondary outlet (V20P)
K - .5625”-18 Str. thd. for primary outlet and tank port and .750”-16 Str. thd. for secondary outlet (V10P)
Model
Series
Ring Size
Delivery
at 1200 r/min &
7 bar (100 psi)